

Misc. DJ No. 760/25
Atul Kumar Jain vs. Sahil Nagpal & Ors.

13.03.2026

Present: Ms. Vibha Jain & Ms. Archana Srivastava,
advocate for plaintiff.
Defendant with Sh. Gaurav Kohli, advocate.

Reply filed. Copy given.

Put up this matter on **05.05.2026** for arguments on
contempt application with connected matter.

(Ashwani Kumar Sarpal)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
East District, KKD Delhi/13.03.2026